
Public Agency Name:

Business Name Primary Contact Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City State Zip Phone Emails

Anderson Environmental 

Contracting, LLC.

Kylie Stansbury 705 Colorado Street Kelso WA 98626 360-577-9194 bids@aecllc.net

Bay Shore Construction Brandon Thompson 2103 Harrison Ave Ste 2774 Olympia WA 98502 360-239-2324 brandon@bayshoreconstructionoly.

com, sambsc9200@gmail.com

Bianchi Construction Douglas Bianchi 873 Hinotes Ct. Bldg B. Suite 1 Lynden WA 98264 360-483-9248 brian@GoBianchi.com, 

doug@GoBianchi.com; 

info@GoBianchi.com;brian@GoBian

chi.com

Cascade Utilities, Inc. Geoff Bowie P.O. Box 322 Redmond WA 98073-0322 425-861-8787 geoff@cascadeutilities.com

Clark And Sons Excavating INC Mark Clark 7601 NE 289th Battleground l Battleground WA 98604 360 480 8318 markyam28@yahoo.com

Cleaver Construction, Inc Taylor Johnatakis 19351 8th Ave NE Suite 110 Poulsbo WA 98370 360-860-1983 taylor@cleaverseptic.com; 

chris@cleaverseptic.com; 

carlsonldc@gmail.com, 

chris@cleaverseptic.com

Combined Construction, Inc. Kyle Smith 4493 Russell Rd. Ste. G Mukilteo WA 98275 425-610-4334 kylecci101@gmail.com;ajscci@gmail

.com

Construction Specialties Enterprises 

Inc

Rick Jones P O Box 451 Maple Valley WA 98038 253-350-3694 constructionspecialtiesenter@gmail

.com

EcoGrind Site Solutions LLC Daniel Macrae PO Box 391 Chewelah WA 99109 509-671-0502 ecogrindsitesolutions@gmail.com, 

ecogrindsitesolutions@gmail.com

Fidalgo Bay Construction LLC Tim Tomasko P.O. Box 1627 Anacortes WA 98221 360-588-4638 tim.fidalgobayco@gmail.com

Forrest and Erin Enterprises Forrest Dick 29 vineyard ln Friday Harbor WA 98250 360 622 6436 Erinjbeardsley@yahoo.com, 

Forrestndick@gmail.com

Freese Excavation Deborah Freese 7644 Road O NW P.O.Box 805 Quincy WA 98848 509-787-2538 freeseexcavation@gmail.com, 

freeseexcavation@gmail.com

Grant Steel Buildings and Concrete 

Systems, Inc

Mark Grant 75 Haada Laas Road Port Townsend WA 98368 360-379-3236 grantgc@olympus.net, 

grantsteelbuildings@gmail.com

Gray Excavation Jacob Gray P.O. Box 742 Coulee City WA 99115 (509)431-0099 jgrayexcavation@gmail.com

Green Field Services, Inc Jacob Sabin 18209 212th ave e Orting WA 98360 253-213-8118 jacob@goteamgreenfield.com

Grenlar Construction Noemi Aguilar-Grenzebach 16904 Juanita Drive, #223 Kenmore WA 98028 2533304353 noemi@grenlar.com; 

kalen@grenlar.com, 

kalen@grenlar.com

Greystone Construction, LLC Chris Luna 4152 Meridiant St #105-217 Bellingham WA 98226 206-963-4460 chris@greystonenw.com

Hanson Excavation Jared Hanson 86 SE Banjo LN. Shelton WA 98584 360-239-6792 jared@hansonex.com

HART CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 

INC.

Jim Hart 16516 SE 368th Street Auburn WA 98092 253 838 9271 bandit2u@juno.com

Henderson LLC Bruce Henderson 200 North State Street Suite 103 Lake Oswego OR 97034 503-699-8999 bhenderson@hendersondesign-

build.com

Horsley Timber & Construction, Inc. Greg Horsley 684 Melton Road Castle Rock WA 98611 360-274-7272 horsley_5@msn.com, 

horsley_5@msn.com

Iron Creek Construction Paul Traverso 22525 SE 64th PL Suite 2228 Issaquah WA 98027 425-557-5927 paul@ironcreekconstruction.com, 

nathan@ironcreekconstruction.com

Iverson Earth Works LLC Brenda Iverson 2330 Birch Bay Lynden Road Mailing Address 2 Custer WA 98240 360-366-3476 iewtb@startouch.net, 

iewtb@startouch.net

JP Landworks, Inc. Richard Keefe 200 Winslow Way W. #360 Bainbridge Island WA 98110 360-930-1320 richard@jplw.comcastbiz.net

LANG LLC Rocky Lang 32407 nw 31 st ave ridgfield WA 98642 360-487-9013 langllc@live.com, langllc@live.com

Lincoln Torgerson Lincoln Torgerson 5788 Schornbush Rd. Deming WA 98244 360-708-5600 linctorgerson@aol.com

LKE CORPORATION L. Kim Erion PO BOX 350 1002 Ryan Tavelli Road Washougal WA 98671 360-737-9595 Kerrie@lkecorporation.com, 

kim@lkecorporation.com

MCD, McDonald & Company, Inc Steve McDonald PO Box 698 Enumclaw, WA 98022 360.825.3760 Steve@mcdcompany.com; 

Lori@mcdcompany.com

Oceanside Construction, Inc. Joe Baldwin 1225 E. Sunset Drive Suite 145 PMB 763 Bellingham WA 98226 360-933-1728 jbatosc@yahoo.com

RC Zeigler Company Inc Jesse Zeigler POB 995 Carnation WA 98014 425-681-1070 zeigler777@gmail.com; 

jczeigler@rczeigler.com

Realm Inc. Carrie Follett PO Box 580 DuPont WA 98327 360-456-7627 realminc@aol.com

Rochelle Construction Services Inc. Brian Rochelle PO BOX 585 Colbert WA 99005 5099531213 brian@rochellecs.com

Trinity Contractors Inc. JR Chapman P.O. Box 1348 Marysville WA 98270 425-512-2977 jr.trinitycontractors@gmail.com

Valdez Construction, Inc Jason Gentry 3163 Goldie Rd, B5 Oak Harbor WA 98277 360-679-3000 valdezconstruction@comcast.net, 

ryan@valdezco.com

Vet Industrial, Inc. Isaac Holmes 1234 Charleston Beach Road Suite B Bremerton WA 98312 360-377-2955 terry@vetindustrial.com, 

ike@vetindustrial.com; 

info@vetindustrial.com

Washington Excavation & Septic 

LLC.

Ben Honea P.O. Box 204 Clear Lake WA 98235 360-466-8886 ben@washex.net

Welwest Construction Inc. Jesse Welcome PO BOX 1491 Monroe WA 98272 206-793-7441 jwelcome@frontier.com

WestEnd Trucking LLC Scott Swagerty 7764 LaPush Rd Forks WA 98331 360-640-4964 scott@westendtrucking.com

Zephyr's Inc. Ron Griffey P.O. Box 35 Allyn WA 98524 360-340-6507 rnvgriffey@aol.com

Active Contsruction Ryan Heathers 5110 River Rd. E Tacoma WA 98443 253-248-1091 ryanh@acitveconstruction.com

Tri City Construction Council Beverly Crane 20 E Kennewick Ave Kennewick WA 99336 509-582-7424 bidinfo@tcplancenter.com

Ceccanti, Inc Jon Vander Griend 4116 Brookdale Rd. E Tacoma WA 98446 253-537-2990 jon@ceccantiinc.com

Contractor Plan Cenrer Brie Kidwell 5468 Se International Way Milwaukie OR 97222 503-650-0148 brie#@contractorplancenter.com

Sealevel Bulkhead Builders, Inc. Jenny Rotsten PO Box 375 Kingston WA 98346 360-297-2401 jenny@sealevelbb.com

Nordland Construction NW Inc. Thomas Johnson 123 Ponderosa Place Nordland WA 98358 360-379-1352 nordlandconstructionnw@hotmail.c

om

Massana Construction Inc. Mike Keyser 4810 Pt. Fosdick Dr. #237 Gig Harbor WA 98335 253-250-9832 keyserm@massanaconstruction.co

m

Pacific Civil and Infrastructure Andrew Albrecht 3450 344th Way, Suite 115 Federal Way WA 98001 253-874-3965 estimator@paccivil.com

Partney Construction Jonathan Thompson 63024 Monroe Lane La Grande OR 97850 541-962-1064 joe@partneyconstruction.com

Bruch and Bruch Construction Sean Coleman 1706 West Hwy 101 Port Angeles WA 98363 360-452-5388 sean@bruchandbruch.com

Tucci & Sons Inc. Susan Olive 4224 Waller Rd. SE Tacoma WA 98443 253-922-6676 scolive@tucciandsons.com

Redside Construction LLC Karen McCarthy 600 Winslow Way E. Ste. 237 Bainbridge Island WA 98110 360-297-9557 karen@redside.biz; 

sam@redside.biz

Trinity River Marine Bill Sibbett PO Box 229 Indianola WA 98342 360-509-8186 trintiyrivermarine@gmail.com

Rodarte Construction April Rodarte 17 East Valley Hwy E Auburn WA 98092 253-939-0532 john@rodarteconstruction.com

Interwest Construction Inc. Estimator 609 N. Hill BLVD Burlington WA 98233 360-757-7574 bids@interwest.biz 

Boettcher & Sons , Inc Caleb Boettcher PO Box 992 Eatonville WA 98328 253-318-2201 boetsons@rainierconnect.com

ERRG, Inc. Kent Soule 15333 NE 90th St. Redmond WA 98052 425-658-5026 kent.soule@errg.com 

Mike McClung Constructino Co. Steve McClung 15110 261st Ave E Buckley WA 98321 253-722-5819 bids@mcclungconstruction.com

Seton Construction Bill Tibbits 4640 S Discovery Rd Port Townsend WA 98368 360-385-0231 general@setonconstruction.com

Zemek Constructino Co LLC Fred Fleming PO Box 99668 Lakewood WA 98496 253-606-1744 f.fleming@zemekconstruction.com

Agricultural and Conservation Improvement, Repair, and Maintenance, Vegetation Work, Water Facility Construction, Repair, and 

Stream Restoration, Landscape Improvements (Not Maintenance), Reservoir Construction
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